Expertise
Protocol number: 41853753
Order number / reference: 25272569
Inspection date: 7 Oct 2025
Manufacturer: Seat Model: Tarraco 2.0 TDI SCR DSG FR
VIN: VSSZZZKN9RW006592
Vehicle details
Manufacturer / Type / Model / Equipment

Driving readiness Roadworthy
Manufacturer key number/
type code number
7593 / AOR 03787
Emission standard EURO6;WLTP;AP;PI/CI; M, N1 I Fine dust sticker
Permitted total weight 2,270 kg Empty weight
Tyres
Mounted tyres
# Tyre size Type of tyre Manufacturer Tread depth
1) 215/55 R17 99H Winter tyres on Light alloy Pirelli 6mm / 6mm
2) 215/55 R17 99H Winter tyres on Light alloy Pirelli 6mm / 6mm
Replacement
Typ Tyre size Type of tyre Manufacturer Tread depth
Tirefit Expiration date 10/2027
Legend: Tread depth information for tires on the left is in the first place, for tires on the right is in the second place on the axle in the
direction of travel
TÜV SÜD Auto Partner GmbH
Gutenbergstr. 13
70771 Leinfelden-Echterdingen
Inspection location
ARS Altmann AG Automobillogistik
Römerstraße 3
64560 Riedstadt
VIN: VSSZZZKN9RW006592 - Protocol number: 418537538 Oct 2025 Page 2 / 13
Equipment
Standard equipment
• 12 V socket at the front
• Storage pocket on the back of the front seats
• Ambient lighting (multi-colored) in the door panels
• Automatic distance control (ACC) up to 210 km/h
• Exterior mirror housing in Cosmo Grey
• Chrome applications in the interior
• Roof rails in black
• Electronic differential lock (XDS)
• Three-point automatic seat belts, front and rear
• Electronic parking brake including auto-hold function
• Electric windows front and rear
• Gear recommendation display
• Luggage compartment cover
• Illuminated glove compartment
• Rear lights in LED technology
• Rear spoiler
• ISOFIX child seat securing system
• Climatronic air conditioning with 3 climate zones and rear control
• Steering wheel: Multifunction steering wheel in leather
• Light sensor with automatic headlight switching
• Fatigue detection
• LED fog lights with cornering light function
• Parking assistant with front and rear parking aid
• Radio accessories: FullLink
• Tire pressure monitoring indicator
• Wheels: Tyre fit
• Rear view camera
• SEAT CONNECT
• Side windows from 2nd row and rear window dark tinted
• Side trim strips in Cosmo Grey